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TYPEWRITERS
L & M. ALEXANDER & CO., Agents

The SMITH PREMIER.
110 Montgomery St., S.F.

Gehret Sophie Mme., corsets, 143 Larkin, r.

1417 lijady

Gehricke Frances C. B. Mrs., physician, 323

Geary
Gehrig Ferdinand, porter S. H. Frank & Co.,

r. 1005 Minna
Gehrig Ferdinand Jr., gilder Sanborn, Vail &

Co., r. 1005 Minna
Gehrig Frank, harness maker, r. 1005 Minna
Gehrig Peter, dairy produce, 1405 Folsom
Gehring Charles, carpenter, r. 14 Sadowa
Gehring Frank, butcher str City of Para
Gehring Fred C, lounge maker Cal. Lounge

and Mattress Co., r. 14 Sadowa
Gehring Richard, clerk Wilson Bros & Co., r.

2823, 22d
Gehringer Henry, machinist, r. 506, 4th
Gehrkens George, liquor dealer, r. 212 Grove
Gehrman John H., cabinet maker Aug Jung-

blut & Co., r. 32 Turk
Gehrt Henry, groceries and liquors, 703 Dupont
Geib Edward H., blacksmith Pac. Imp. Co.,

r. 709% Treat Av
Geib John, r. 709 Treat Av
Geibel George, paper carrier, r. 2112 Jones
Geibel George F., salesman Bibo, Newman &

Ikenberg, r. 2112 Jones
Geibel Jose, r. 400 Bay
Geick Frederick, tailor, 825 Howard
Geide Albert E., watchman Cal. Barrel Co.,

r. 16 Federal
Geide Catherine, widow, r. 16 Federal
Geide Conrad, laborer Cal. Barrel Co., r. 16?i

Boardman PI
Geide Frederick C, machinist, r. 16 Federal
Geier Frank A., proprietor Market St. Planing

Mill, SW cor Dolores and Market, r. 602,

14th
Geiger Charles E., porter, r. 136 Flood Av
Geiger Daniel, cellarman Gundlach & Bund-

schu Wine Co., r. 1237 Market
Geiger Ignatz, tailor, r. 923y2 Folsom
Geike Richard, barber, 131 Eddy, r. 1423 Oc-

tavia
Geilfuss Carl, draughtsman H. Geilfuss, r. 811

Treat Av
GEILFUSS HENRY

architect, 120 Fulton, r. 811 Treat Av
Geils John H., guard Wells, Fargo & Co., r.

1532 Polk
Geils John J, locksmith, r. 1532 Polk
Gelmann August H, elevatorman Spreckels

Bldg, r. 1645 Mission
Gelmann George, detective, r. 406, 30th
Gelmann Walter J, salesman Ryan & Gallagh-

er, r. 1645 Mission
Gelmann William F, corporal police, r. 406,

30th
Gelmann William F, with N Willard, r. 1317b

Clay
Geinger Wilhelm, clerk, r. 911 Taylor
Geir Edward, carpenter str Wellington
Gelrrlne Charles A, bookkeeper Charles F

Doe & Co., r. Berkeley
Gelrrlne Mark P, clerk Union Iron Wks, r.

Berkeley
Gels Tillle Miss, r. 926 Natoma
CT^Gels. See Geiss
Geisa Balthaser, cutler P Ducheln & Co., r.

1115 Broadway
Gelsel Eugene E, groceries, 1205-1207 Stockton,

r. 1213 Powell
Geisen Anthony, driver XL Dairy Co., r. 3390,

20th
tCTGeisen. See Glsln

Geisendorfer Mary, widow, stationery, 158, 2d
Geiser John, r. 109 Montgomery
Geishaker Andrew, machinehand, r. 413 Bry-

ant
Geishaker Charles P, molder McCormlck

Bros., r. 413 Bryant
Geishaker Henry B, clerk, r. 413 Bryant
Geishaker James S, machinehand Henry

Friedrlchs, r. 413 Bryant
Gelsler Antone, laborer Am. Biscuit Co., r.

334 Green
Gelsler Charles G, foreman C M Mann, r. 221,

12th Av
Gelsler Louise Mrs, notions, 221, 12th Av
Geisler Paul, bartender George Hinnenberg,

r. 243 Minna
Gelsler William, seaman, r. 739, 4th
lE?"Geisler. See Giessler and Gisler
Geiss Miles, salesman G Verdier & Co., r. 422^

Post
C^Geiss. See Geis
Geissberger Louis, r. 26 Rondel PI
Geissberger Louis H, machinist First St. Wks

Union Iron Wks, r. 26 Rondel PI
Geissel Paul, laborer, r. 315 Green
Geissler Edward A, salesman Sherman, Clay

& Co., r. 522 Eddy
Geissler Joseph, r. 2220, 24th
GEISSLER LOUIS F.

secretary Sherman, Clay & Co., 137-139
Kearny, r. Hotel Savoy

lE^Gelssler. See Giessler and Gisler
Geist Edward L, brakeman S. P. Co., r. 3032a

16th
Geist Lilian W Miss, bookkeeper Troy Laun-

dry Machinery Co., r. 1102% Eddy
GEIST WILLIAM

proprietor El Monte Pharmacy, 640 Post,
r. 11021/2 Eddy

Gelster August, tailor, r. 1823 Hyde
Geister Humboldt, butcher, r. 1823 Hyde
Geistlich Lena, widow, r. 1435 O'Farrell
Geistlich Robert E, operator The Associated

Press, r. 1435 O'Farrell
Geistlich William, clerk, r. 1818 Polk
Gelter Emll, watchmaker Shreve & Co., r. 134

Fern Av
Geitner Kate, widow, r. Rousseau nr Spring-

dale
Geitner Leonhardt, bottler, r. Rousseau nr

Sprlngdale
Geitner Robert, r. 1204 Larkin
Geldermann Edward, with William Wolff &

Co., r. Alameda
Geldert Walter L, clerk Holbrook, Merrill &

Stetson, r. Oakland
Geldner C, laborer Union Iron Wks, r. 1504

Kentucky
Geldner Francis H, plumber, r. 2522 Chestnut
Geldner Paul, coppersmith Union Iron Wks, r.

412 Minna
Gelette William D, asst. engineer Engineer-

ing dept S. P. Co., r. Oakland
Gelien Gustave A, assayer, 318 Pine, r. 822

Post
Gelien R G Mrs, widow, r. 822 Post
Gelinas Fred O, clerk Ticket Auditor's dept

S. P. Co., r. 1404 Folsom
Gelinas John, r. 1404 Folsom
Gelinas John P, clerk Local Freight office S.

P. Co., r. 1404 Folsom
Gelinas Leon G, clerk Boericke & Runyon, r.

1404 Folsom
Gellard Charles, seaman, r. 117 Drumm
Gellatly Peter D, tailor, 2737 Greenwich
Geller Andrew, peddler, r. 316, 11th
Gellert Charles, painter, r. 432 Vallejo rear
Gellert Henry, barber and baths, California

|

Hotel, r. 608 Powell
Gellert Isaac, bookkeeper Hoffman, Rothchild

& Co., r. 2112 Sutter
Ceilings Mathilda, widow, r. 243 Fell
Ceilings Nellie Miss. r. 2-(3 Fell
Gemoalla Gustave, clerk Kavanaugh & Co., rj

672 Bryant
Geminianl Louis, student, r. 1925% Union
Gemmell Christina Miss, saleslady, r. 515, 2d

Gemmell C Mary, widow, varieties, 515, 2d

THOMAS DAY
HAVE REMOVED to their new factory bulldir'.g,

7-25 IVIISSIOINJ ST.,
Near Third Street, Opposite Grand Opera Hour.j.


